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Across

3. long sleeve
7. coat

10. hat

12. jacket
15. tie

16. shirt

17. leggings
18. socks
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20.
22.
23.
24,
25.

shorts
shoes

scarf
slippers
bathing suit

Down

1.
2.
4,

gloves
cap
pants
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9.

11
13
14
19
21

. blue jeans
. raincoat
. short sleeve

sandals

. t-shirt

. dress

. suit

. sneakers
. blouse
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